
    2017-2018 FALL GENERAL CHEMISTRY LAB SCHEDULE 
 

FIRST WEEK GROUP 

 
 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 
CE 107 

(01) 

METE 111 

(01) 

PHYS 

101(01) 

+ 

102/112 (all 

dep) 

EE 107(01) 

8
:4

0
-1

1
:3

0
 

Exp 1  10/10/2017 11/10/2017 12/10/2017 13/10/2017 

Exp 2  24/10/2017 25/10/2017 26/10/2017 27/10/2017 

Exp 3  07/11/2017 08/11/2017 09/11/2017 10/11/2017 

Exp 4  21/11/2017 22/11/2017 23/11/2017 24/11/2017 

Exp 5  05/12/2017 06/12/2017 07/12/2017 08/12/2017 

Exp 6  19/12/2017 20/12/2017 21/12/2017 22/12/2017 

 

  BIO 101 
METE 111 

(02) 
 MAKE UP  

1
1

:4
0

-1
4

:3
0

 

Exp 1  10/10/2017 11/10/2017  27/10/2017 

Exp 2  24/10/2017 25/10/2017  10/11/2017 

Exp 3  07/11/2017 08/11/2017  24/11/2017 

Exp 4  21/11/2017 22/11/2017  08/12/2017 

Exp 5  05/12/2017 06/12/2017  22/12/2017 

Exp 6  19/12/2017 20/12/2017  05/01/2018 

 

  
CE 107  

(02) 
GEO 111  

AEE 107 

(01) 

1
4

:4
0

-1
7

:3
0

 

Exp 1  10/10/2017 11/10/2017  13/10/2017 

Exp 2  24/10/2017 25/10/2017  27/10/2017 

Exp 3  07/11/2017 08/11/2017  10/11/2017 

Exp 4  21/11/2017 22/11/2017  24/11/2017 

Exp 5  05/12/2017 06/12/2017  08/12/2017 

Exp 6  19/12/2017 20/12/2017  22/12/2017 

 
 
 

**LAB SECTIONS ARE DIFFERENT FROM THE COURSE SECTIONS** 

 
 
 

 
Sections are arranged according to SURNAME 

 
(Section arrangements will be announced on 03 October 2017) 

 
 
 
 



 
 

2017-2018 FALL GENERAL CHEMISTRY LAB SCHEDULE 
 

SECOND WEEK GROUP 

 
 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

ENVE 107 EE 107(02) MINE 111 
CHE 111  

(01) 
IE 107 (01) 

8
:4

0
-1

1
:3

0
 

Exp 1 16/10/2017 17/10/2017 18/10/2017 19/10/2017 20/10/2017 

Exp 2 30/10/2017 31/10/2017 01/11/2017 02/11/2017 03/11/2017 

Exp 3 13/11/2017 14/11/2017 15/11/2017 16/11/2017 17/11/2017 

Exp 4 27/11/2017 28/11/2017 29/11/2017 30/11/2017 01/12/2017 

Exp 5 11/12/2017 12/12/2017 13/12/2017 14/12/2017 15/12/2017 

Exp 6 25/12/2017 26/12/2017 27/12/2017 28/12/2017 29/12/2017 

  
 

 
EE 107 (03) PETE 111 

CHE 111  

(02) 
AEE 107 (02) 

1
1

:4
0

-1
4

:3
0

 

Exp 1  17/10/2017 18/10/2017 19/10/2017 20/10/2017 

Exp 2  31/10/2017 01/11/2017 02/11/2017 03/11/2017 

Exp 3  14/11/2017 15/11/2017 16/11/2017 17/11/2017 

Exp 4  28/11/2017 29/11/2017 30/11/2017 01/12/2017 

Exp 5  12/12/2017 13/12/2017 14/12/2017 15/12/2017 

Exp 6  26/12/2017 27/12/2017 28/12/2017 29/12/2017 

  
PHYS 101 

(02) 
EE 107 (04) 

ESE 101 

+ 

PHED 101 

GENE111 
IE 107 

 (02) 

1
4

:4
0

-1
7

:3
0

 

Exp 1 16/10/2017 17/10/2017 18/10/2017 19/10/2017 20/10/2017 

Exp 2 30/10/2017 31/10/2017 01/11/2017 02/11/2017 03/11/2017 

Exp 3 13/11/2017 14/11/2017 15/11/2017 16/11/2017 17/11/2017 

Exp 4 27/11/2017 28/11/2017 29/11/2017 30/11/2017 01/12/2017 

Exp 5 11/12/2017 12/12/2017 13/12/2017 14/12/2017 15/12/2017 

Exp 6 25/12/2017 26/12/2017 27/12/2017 28/12/2017 29/12/2017 

 
 
 

**LAB SECTIONS ARE DIFFERENT FROM THE COURSE SECTIONS** 

 
 
 
 

Sections are arranged according to SURNAME 
 

(Section arrangements will be announced on 03 October 2017) 
 
 


